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 64 61ARIE NISHIARIE L C  4337 C023992  3 0 0 0 35190 JAPAN  0

 25 24GOTO  4337 C024005  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 27 27HIZENARITA  4337 C024007  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  4

 91 93ISAHAYA  4337 C024011 -2-3 0 0 15190 JAPAN  0

 129 121IMARI  4337 C024012  8-2 1 0 95190 JAPAN  1

 50 50KANZAKI  4337 C024015  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  6

 30 28KARATSU  4337 C024016  2 0 0 0 25190 JAPAN  4

 59 61KASHIMA  4337 C024019 -2-2 0 0 05190 JAPAN  5

 98 99HASAMI L C  4337 C024020 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  5

 36 35KIYAMA  4337 C024030  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 31 32NAGASAKI  4337 C024041 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  2

 24 22NAGASAKI CHUO  4337 C024042  2-3 0 0 55190 JAPAN  0

 30 29NAGASAKI MINATO  4337 C024043  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  1

 30 30NAGASAKI HIGASHI  4337 C024044  0-1 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 23 22NAGASAKI KITA  4337 C024045  1-19 0 19 15190 JAPAN  4

 95 97NAGASAKI MINAMI  4337 C024046 -2-2 0 0 05190 JAPAN  0

 78 77OMURA  4337 C024052  1-1 0 0 25190 JAPAN  1

 34 36SAGA  4337 C024055 -2-4 0 0 25190 JAPAN  0

 19 19SAGA CHUO  4337 C024056  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  7

 71 74SAGA HAGAKURE  4337 C024057 -3-4 1 0 05190 JAPAN  4

 16 16SASEBO NISHI  4337 C024058  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  19

 30 34SASEBO HIGASHI  4337 C024059 -4-5 0 0 15190 JAPAN  0

 24 23SASEBO CHUO  4337 C024060  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 34 34SASEBO  4337 C024061  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  6

 97 99SHIMABARA  4337 C024063 -2-4 0 0 25190 JAPAN  0

 27 27TAKAKI KONAGAI  4337 C024065  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  17

 64 60TOSU  4337 C024068  4 0 0 0 45190 JAPAN  1

 34 32TAKU  4337 C024071  2-2 0 0 45190 JAPAN  2

 46 45TAKEO  4337 C024072  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 15 16URESHINO  4337 C024074 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  0

 45 45UNZEN OBAMA L C  4337 C024075  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  9

 36 34NAGASAKI NISHI  4337 C030294  2 0 0 0 25190 JAPAN  3

 81 79TOSU YOKI  4337 C030901  2 0 0 0 25190 JAPAN  0

 13 14SASEBO MINAMI  4337 C031500 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  5

 54 54SAGA DAIICHI  4337 C032028  0-1 0 0 15190 JAPAN  0

 8 8OJIKA  4337 C032128  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  20

 21 17SAGA KITA  4337 C032852  4 0 0 0 45190 JAPAN  3

 19 19TARAMI  4337 C032875  0-1 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 65 65KISHIMA L C  4337 C034798  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  6
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 41 41MIYAKI L C  4337 C036180  0-1 0 0 15190 JAPAN  3

 41 41HIRADO  4337 C036648  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  4

 26 26SASEBO MINATO  4337 C037901  0-1 0 0 15190 JAPAN  1

 50 48KARATSU RAINBOW  4337 C038112  2 0 0 0 25190 JAPAN  0

 90 93OMURA CHUO  4337 C038771 -3-4 0 0 15190 JAPAN  0

 25 28SAGA WAKAKUSU  4337 C040974 -3-4 0 0 15190 JAPAN  1

 89 89ISAHAYA CHUO  4337 C041284  0-2 0 0 25190 JAPAN  3

 57 47KOKA  4337 C041640  10 0 0 0 105190 JAPAN  2

 24 24SASEBO BLUE  4337 C041857  0-1 0 0 15190 JAPAN  4

 33 34NAGASAKI DEJIMA  4337 C043576 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  0

 29 23SAGA EIJO  4337 C044918  6 0 0 0 65190 JAPAN  2

 53 55ISAHAYA HIGASHI  4337 C047012 -2-2 0 0 05190 JAPAN  0

 18 17NAGASAKI OCEAN  4337 C048933  1-2 0 0 35190 JAPAN  0

 40 40FUKAE FUTSU  4337 C050146  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  17

 33 32TAKEO CHUO  4337 C051772  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 31 35SAGA NISHI  4337 C055347 -4-5 0 0 15190 JAPAN  1

 49 46SASEBO GREEN  4337 C057021  3-2 0 1 45190 JAPAN  0

 30 31ISAHAYA SEN CHURIAN  4337 C057908 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  2

 16 17GOTO TSUBAKI  4337 C057972 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  0

 36 37NISHIARITA  4337 C059309 -1-1 0 0 05190 JAPAN  4

 21 21NAGASAKI BASIC  4337 C065006  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  8

 41 39HINOEJO  4337 C066298  2 0 0 0 25190 JAPAN  0

 20 18KOIMARI  4337 C067396  2 0 0 0 25190 JAPAN  4

 9 9TAKEO MIFUNE  4337 C075937  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  7

 11 11SASEBO EBOSHI  4337 C078269  0 0 0 0 05190 JAPAN  6

 20 20OMURA ZAKURA  4337 C084382  0-1 0 0 15190 JAPAN  1

 37 35NAGASAKI YOUNG  4337 C088973  2 0 0 0 25190 JAPAN  2

 22 21KARATSU CASTLE  4337 C095055  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  5

 44 43OGI TENZAN  4337 C104921  1-4 0 1 45190 JAPAN  5

 38 37HASAMI HONO  4337 C106304  1 0 0 0 15190 JAPAN  2

 18 20Nagasaki Orion  4337 C140809 -2-2 0 0 05190 JAPAN  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  21  2  93  2,865 2,836  99  29 70
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